Orbital shaker-incubator
ES-20/80
Operating Manual
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle
Orbital shaker-incubator ES-20/80 Edition 1.04 – December of 2021
Operating manual Page 5
3. General information

3 Only with the stacking kit installed. Base side-mounted leg parts are required for third level stacking
4 Accurate within ±10%
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle
Orbital shaker-incubator ES-20/80 Edition 1.04 – December of 2021
Operating manual Page 13
8. Ordering information
8.1. Models and versions available:
Model Version Description
ES-20/80 V.1GD 230 V, 50/60 Hz, no platforms
8.2. To inquire about or order the optional accessories, contact Grant or your local Grant representative.
8.3. Optional accessories for ES-20/80:
Model Description
HSP-30/100 Platform with clamps for 30 flasks of 100 ml
HSP-16/250 Platform with clamps for 16 flasks of 250 ml
HSP-9/500 Platform with clamps for 9 flasks of 500 ml
HSP-6/1000 Platform with clamps for 6 flasks of 1000 ml
PP-400 Flat platform with non-slip silicone mat. Working dimensions 360x400 mm
UP-168 Universal platform for different flasks
HSC-50 Clamp for 50 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 50 mm)
HSC-100 Clamp for 100 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 65 mm)
HSC-250 Clamp for 250 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 85 mm)
HSC-500 Clamp for 500 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 105 mm)
HSC-1000 Clamp for 1000 ml flask for UP-168 platform (ø 130 mm)
TR-21/50 Variable angle test tube rack for 21 tubes of 50 ml for UP-168 platform
TR-44/15 Variable angle test tube rack for 44 tubes of 15 ml for UP-168 platform
 Bluetooth adapter
 Stacking kit for two units